
RELICS SENIOR SOFTBALL - TEAM LINE-UP  & SCORING                                         DATE: _____________

Field:  ______ Visitor Team _________________ Home Team ____________________

 

 

Bat. 

Ord.
Player's Name: Pos Outs NB Outs NB Outs NB Outs NB Outs NB Outs NB Outs

Special 

Notes:

1

2

3

4

5
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18

TOTAL:

US Runs

THEM Runs

NOTE:  CODE OUTS AS:   T # FOR THROWN OUT, C # FOR CAUGHT FLY OUT & F # FOR FORCE OUT

71 2 3 4 5 6

Innings/Outs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Team-LineUp-Card


